ZEUS TRAVEL

live the zeus experience

Adrian Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Athens City Center - Athens

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Single Room
Adults
Double Room
Adults
Child (2-5.99)
Child (0-1.99)
Triple Room
Adults

Minimum Stay

Occupancy

Room Types

Room Types

Single Room
Double Room

Triple Room

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:<br/>

PR BB

PR BB
BB
BB

PR BB

- Attica

Rate Type

Basic Rates

Basic Rates
Discount %

Discount %

Basic Rates

01/01-31/03

63.30€

74.80€
100%
100%

89.70€

Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax

Cancellation Policy

1 night charge for cancellations made less than 2 days prior to arrival or no show.<br/>

Tariff Notes

Cancellation policy:

1 night charge for cancellations made less than 2 days prior to arrival or no show.

Zeus Greece Enterprises

1of 1

01/04-30/10

115.00€

132.30€

100%

100%

162.20€

1

Max Pax

1
3
3
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